
VVAL  

2023 Girls Tennis Schedule 
 

Tuesday, September 5 

Justin Siena @ Sonoma Valley 

Napa @ Casa Grande 

Petaluma @ Vintage 

American Canyon  BYE 

 

Thursday, September 7 

Napa @ Justin Siena 

Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma 

Casa Grande @ American Canyon 

Vintage  BYE 

 

Tuesday, September 12 

Petaluma @ Napa 

American Canyon @ Justin Siena 

Vintage @ Sonoma Valley 

Casa Grande Bye 

 

Thursday, September 14 

American Canyon @ Petaluma 

Vintage @ Napa 

Justin Siena @ Casa Grande 

Sonoma Valley  BYE 

 

Tuesday, September 19 

American Canyon @ Vintage 

Casa Grande @ Petaluma 

Sonoma Valley @ Napa 

Justin Siena  BYE 

 

Thursday, September 21 

Vintage @ Casa Grande 

Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon 

Petaluma @ Justin Siena 

Napa  BYE 

 

Tuesday, September 26 

Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley 

Justin Siena @ Vintage 

Napa @ American Canyon 

Petaluma  BYE 

Thursday, September 28 

Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena 

Casa Grande @ Napa 

Vintage @ Petaluma 

American Canyon  BYE 

 

Tuesday, October 3 

Justin Siena @ Napa 

Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 

American Canyon @ Casa Grande 

Vintage  BYE 

 

Thursday, October 5 

Napa @ Petaluma 

Justin Siena @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Vintage 

Casa Grande  BYE 

 

Tuesday, October 10 

Petaluma @ American Canyon 

Napa @ Vintage 

Casa Grande @ Justin Siena 

Sonoma Valley  BYE 

 

Thursday, October 12 

Vintage @ American Canyon 

Petaluma @ Casa Grande 

Napa @ Sonoma Valley 

Justin Siena  BYE 

 

Tuesday, October 17 

Casa Grande @ Vintage 

American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley 

Justin Siena @ Petaluma 

Napa  BYE 

 

Thursday, October 19 

Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande 

Vintage @ Justin Siena 

American Canyon @ Napa 

Petaluma  BYE 

 

VVAL Championships:  Singles:  Monday, October 23 @ Vintage & NVTA 

    Doubles:  Tuesday, October 24 @ Vintage & NVTA 

 

First Day of Practice:      August 7, 2023 

Final date for team competition other NCS Championships: November 4 

NCS At-Large Meeting:      November 9 

Final Date for Singles/Doubles Competition other than NCS: November 8 

NCS Team Tennis Championships (Divisions 1 & 2)  November 7, 9, 11 

 


